Date: 24.03.2023

To

;

The Manager (Listing)

BSE Ltd.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street

Mumbeai- 400 001

Scrip Code: 540575

The Manager (Listing)

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E)

Mumbeai- 400 051

Scrip Name- STARCEMENT

The Company Secretary
Star Cement Ltd.

Vill: Lumshnong,

P.O. Khaliehriat,

District: East Jaintia Hills,
Meghalaya-793210

Dear Sir/ Madam

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and

Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Enclosed herewith please find intimation pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial
Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. The said disclosure includes
transactions made by all the promoters and their persons acting in concert (PAC) covering the
period from 23.11.2021 till 22.03.2023. You are requested to kindly take note of the same and do

the needful.

Thanking You

Yourd faithfully,

Sogjr Meqe Do
Sajjan Bhajanka
(Promoter)

Encl.: as stated above



Format for Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations,

2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)

STAR CEMENT LIMITED

Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC)
with the acquirer

As per enclosed Annexure I

Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group

YES

Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are
Listed

BSE Limited (BSE);

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (NSE)

Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows

Number

% w.r.t. total
share/voting
capital wherever

% w.r.t. total
diluted
share/voting

Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of .

a) Shares carrying voting rights

27,09,34,940

67.03

b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-
disposal undertaking/ others)

c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares

d) Warrants/ convertible securities/any other instrument that
entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in

the TC (specify holding in each category)

e) Total (a+b+c+d)

27,09,34,940

67.03

Details of acquisition/sale

a)(i) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/setd

23,74,117

059

a)(ii) Shares carrying voting rights aequired/sold

24,15,043

0.60

b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares

C) Warrants/ convertible securities/ any other instrument that
entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in
the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired /sold

d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer

e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)

47,89,160

1.18

After the acquisition/sale, holding of:

a) Shares carrying voting rights

27,08,94,014

67.02

b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer

c) VRs otherwise than by shares

d) Warrants/ convertible securities/any other instrument that
entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in
the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition

27,08,94,014

67.02

e) Total (a+b+c+d)




Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market Open Market and Off Market
/public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se
transfer etc).

Covering the period from 23.11.2021 till 22.03.2023

Date of acquisition / sale of shares/ VR or date of receipt of A3 per enclosed Annesxure 11

intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the

said acquisition / sale Rs. 4041,80417/-

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the

Rs. 40,41,80,417/-
said acquisition/ sale /

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said
acquisition

(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under
regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of
the outstanding convertible securities/ warrants into equity shares of the TC.

i Mo

Sajjan Bhajanka
(Promoter)
Place: Kolkata
Date : 24.03.2022



Annexure I

STAR CEMENT LIMITED
Name of the shareholder Shares held prior to Shares Acquired Shares disposed Shares held post to
acquistion/disposal acquistion/disposal
No. of Shares % No. of Shares % ' No. of Shares % No. of Shares %

Sajjan Bhajanka 4,68,74,394 11.60 10,11,968 0.25 - - 4,78,86,362 11.85
Prem Kumar Bhajanka 3,70,92,284 9.18 59,011 015 - - 3,76,85,295 9.32
Sanjay Agarwal 1,76,23,185 4.36 - - - - 1,76,23,185 4.36
Rajendra Chamaria 1,95,34,116 4.83 - - - - 1,95,34,116 4.83
Santosh Bhajanka 1,77,88,483 4.40 - - - - 1,77,88,483 4.40
Sonu Kajaria 13,26,560 0.33 - - - - 13,26,560 0.33
Payal Agrawal 12,87,908 0.32 - - - - 12,87,908 0.32
Shraddha Agarwal 10,63,718 0.26 26,000 0.01 - - 10,89,718 0.27
Sriram Merchants Pvt. Ltd. 76,57,056 1.89 - - - - 76,57,056 1.89
Sriram Vanijya Pvt. Ltd. 99,47,476 | 246 - - - - 99,47,476 2.46
Keshav Bhajanka 1,58,317 0.04 - - - - 1,58,317 0.04
Divya Agarwal 1,86,60,196 4.62 - - - - 1,86,60,196 4.62
Auroville Investments Pvt Ltd 23,76,194 0.59 - - - - 23,76,194 0.59
Sumangal International Pvt. Ltd. 88,29,253 2.18 - - - - 88,29,253 218
Sumangal Business Pvt. Ltd. 78,17,091 1.93 - - - - 78,17,091 1.93
Rajesh Kumar Agarwal 35,15,625 0.87 - - - - 35,15,625 0.87
Sumitra Devi Agarwal 12,99,930 0.32 - - - - 12,99,930 0.32
Bhawna Agarwal 22,81,776 0.56 - - - - 22,81,776 0.56
Hari Prasad Agarwala and Others (HUF) 16,81,270 0.42 | - - - - 16,81,270 0.42
Brijdham Merchants Pvt. Ltd 99,73,348 247 1,56,738 0.04 - - 1,01,30,086 251
Nancy Choudhry 1,64,621 0.04 - - - - 1,64,621 0.04
Yash Bala Bhajanka 43,07,778 1.07 - - - - 43,07,778 1.07
Sachin Chamaria 92,40,928 2.29 - - (4,47,913) (0.11) 87,93,015 218
Rahul Chamaria 62,14,825 1.54 - - (8,16,498) (0.20) 53,98,327 1.34
Kamakhya Chamaria 12,32,917 031 - - (1,32,791) (0.03) 11,00,126 0.27
Laxmi Chamaria 41,21,080 1.02 - - (1,73,000) (0.04) 39,48,080 0.98
Renu Chamaria 32,03,146 0.79 - - - - 32,03,146 0.79
Hardeo Das Kamakhya Prasad (HUF) 31,95,565 0.79 - - (1,01,985) (0.03) 30,93,580 0.77
(Karta Kamakhya Chamaria)
Rajendra Udyog (HUF) 21,92,465 0.54 - - - a 21,92,465 0.54
(Karta Rajendra Chamaria)
Amritansh Chamaria 26,07,800 0.65 - - - - 26,07,800 0.65
Kailash Prasad Chamaria 29,60,293 0.73 - - - - 29,60,293 0.73
Gouri Shankar Kailash Prasad (HUF) 28,08,225 0.69 - - - - 28,08,225 0.69
(Karta Kailash Prasad Chamaria) ‘
Gayatri Chamaria 15,67,362 0.39 - - - - 15,67,362 0.39
Vinay and Company 11,22,598 0.28 - - - - 11,22,598 0.28
(Karta Vinay Chamaria)
Prahlad Rai Chamaria (HUF) 4,00,000 0.10 - - - - 4,00,000 0.10
Prahlad Rai Chamaria 11,30,538 0.28 - - (5,00,000) (0.12) 6,30,538 0.16
Ratna Chamaria 10,55,124 0.26 - - - - 10,55,124 0.26
Saroj Kejriwal 1,02,074 0.03 200 0.00 - - 1,02,274 0.03
Komal Chamaria 14,84,846 0.37 5,200 0.00 - - 14,90,046 0.37
Sneh Lohia 9,82,041 0.24 - - - - 9,82,041 * 024
Snighdha Chamaria 14,77,972 0.37 31,000 0.01 - - 15,08,972 037
Sarika Jalan 7,69,412 0.19 2,50,000 0.06 (1,77,445) (0.04) 8,41,967 0.21
Suchita Agarwal 8,23,109 0.20 2,50,000 0.06 (65411) (0.02) 10,07,698 0.25
Tushar Bhajanka 9,82,041 0.24 50,000 0.01 - - 10,32,041 0.26
Prahlad Rai Chamaria (HUF) - - - - - - - -
Rishi Raj Shah - - - - - - - -
Amit Agarwal - - Z = - - - -
Pushpa Agarwala - - - - - : 5
Jagdish Prasad Shah = = 8 g = - - -

: ' TOTAL 27,09,34,940 67.03 23,74117 0.59 (24,15,043) (0.60)|  27,08,94,014 67.02

i R}
Sajjan Bhajanka

(Promoter)




Annexure I

I

STAR CEMENT LIMITED
Date of ihare.es l,‘eld p.rior ta Shares Acquired Shares Disposed Sha.re{; held'p o8t
Name of the shareholder Acquistion cquistior/Disposal ' Acquistion/Disposal
/Disposal No. of Shares % No. of Shares % No. of Shares % No. of Shares %o

Sajjan Bhajanka 30.11.2021 46874394 11.60 24914 0.01 0 0.00 46899308 11.60
01.12.2021 + 46899308 11.60 ‘ 34383 0.01 0 0.00 46933691 11.61
02.12.2021 46933691 11.61 23839 0.01 0 0.00 46957530 11.62
03.12.2021 46957530 11.62 21356 0.01 0 0.00 46978886 11.62
20.12.2021 46978886 11.62 63969 0.02 0 0.00 47042855 11.64
14.02.2022 47042855 11.64 81421 0.02 0 0.00 47124276 11.66
15.02.2022 47124276 11.66 145412 0.04 0 0.00 47269688 11.70
16.02.2022 47269688 11.70 130248 0.03 0 0.00 47399936 11.73
17.02.2022 47399936 11.73 39869 0.01 0 0.00 47439805 11.74
18.02.2022 47439805 11.74 6920 0.00 0 0.00 47446725 11.74
22.02.2022 47446725 11.74 98020 0.02 0 0.00 47544745 11.76
23.02.2022 47544745 11.76 24286 0.01 0 0.00 47569031 11.77

24.02.2022 47569031 11.77 149974 0.04 0 0.00 47719005 11.81

25.02.2022 47719005 11.81 28731 0.01 0 0.00 47747736 11.81

09.03.2022 47747736 11.81 106066 0.03 0 0.00 47853802 11.84
10.03.2022 47853802 11.84 32560 0.01 0 0.00 47886362 11.85

Shraddha Agarwal 15.09.2022 1063718 0.26 26000 0.01 0 0.00 1089718 0.27
Prem Kumar Bhajanka 29.11.2021 . 37092284 9.18 42560 0.01 0 0.00 37134844 9.19
24.02.2022 37134844 9.19 113500 0.03 0 0.00 37248344 9.22

22.03.2022 37248344 9.22 105000 0.03 0 0.00 37353344 9.24

17.06.2022 37353344 9.24 80437 0.02 0 0.00 37433781 9.26

20.06.2022 37433781 9.26 37400 0.01 0 0.00 37471181 9.27

22.06.2022 37471181 9.27 11700 0.00 0 0.00 37482881 9.27

23.06.2022 37482881 9.27 14265 0.00 0 0.00 37497146 9.28

24.06.2022 37497146 9.28 4149 0.00 0 0.00 37501295 9.28

23.08.2022 37501295 9.28 10000 0.00 0 0.00 37511295 9.28

25-08-2022 37511295 9.28 9000 0.00 0 0.00 37520295 9.28

29-08-2022 37520295 9.28 9000 0.00 0 0.00 37529295 9.29

01.09.2022 37529295 9.29 9000 0.00 0 0.00 375382})5 9.29

02.09.2022 37538295 9.29 3000 0.00 0 0.00 37541295 9.29

09.09.2022 37541295 9.29 50000 0.01 0 0.00 37591295 9.30

23.09.2022 37591295 9.30 29000 0.01 0 0.00 37620295 9.31

27.09.2022 37620295 9.31 50000 0.01 0 0.00 37670295 9.32

22.03.2023 37670295 9.32 15000 0.00 0 0.00 37685295 9.32

Tushar Bhajanka 05.09.2022 982041 0.24 50000 0.01 0 0.00 1032041 0.26
Komal Chamaria 24.06.2022 1484846 0.37 5200 0.00 0 0.00 1490046 0.37
Saroj Kejriwal 15.07.2022 102074 0.03 200 0.00 0 0.00 102274 0.03
Sarika Jalan 23-11-2021 769412 0.19 0 0.00 -63420 -0.02 705992 0.17
29-11-2021 705992 0.17 0 0.00 -13826 0.00 692166 0.17

01-12-2021 692166 0.17 0 0.00 -5000 0.00 687166 0.17

06-12-2021 687166 0.17 0 0.00 -18538 0.00 668628 0.17

17-12-2021 668628 017 0 0.00 -1734 0.00 666894 0.16

22-08-2022 666894 0.16 0 0.00 -5000 0.00 661894 0.16

23-08-2022 661894 0.16 0 0.00 -8000 0.00 653894 0.16

24-08-2022 653894 0.16 0 0.00 -1927 0.00 651967 0.16




29-08-2022 651967 0.16 0 0.00 10000 0.00 641967 0.16
30-08-2022 641967 0.16 0 0.00 -5000 0.00 636967 0.16
01.09.2022 636967 0.16 0 0.00 -5000 0.00 631967 0.16
15.09.2022 631967 0.16 0 0.00 -5000 0.00 626967 0.16
16.09.2022 626967 0.16 0 0.00 -10000 0.00 616967 0.15
23.09.2022 616967 0.15 0 0.00 -5000 0.00 611967 0.15
26.09.2022 611967 0.15 0 0.00 -5000 0.00 606967 0.15
08.12.2022 606967 0.15 0 0.00 -10000 0.00 596967 0.15
02.03.2023 596967 0.15 0 0.00 -5000 0.00 591967 0.15
14.03.2023 591967 0.15 250000 0.06 0 0.00 841967 0.21
Prahlad Rai Chamaria 14.03.2023 1130538 0.28 0 0.00 -250000 -0.06 880538 0.22
15.03.2023 880538 0.22 0 0.00 -250000 -0.06 630538 0.16
Snigdha Chamaria 31.12.2021 1477972 0.37 31000 0.01 0 0.00 1508972 0.37
Rahul Chamaria 30.09.2022 6214825 1.54 0 0.00 41852 0.01 6172973 1.53
07.12.2022 6172973 1.53 0 0.00 -38981 -0.01 6133992 1.52
08.12.2022 6133992 1.52 0 0.00 -144440 -0.04 5989552 1.48
09.12.2022 5989552 1.48 0 0.00 -100000 -0.02 5889552 146
12122022 - 5889552 1.46 0 0.00 -100000 0.02 5789552 1.43
13.12.2022 5789552 1.43 0 0.00 -116416 -0.03 5673136 1.40
14.12.2022 5673136 1.40 0 0.00 -83580 . -0.02 5589556 1.38
15.12.2022 5589556 1.38 0 0.00 -32906 0.01 5556650 1.37
19.12.2022 5556650 1.37 0 0.00 -79043 0.02 5477607 1.36
21.12.2022 5477607 1.36 0 0.00 -1321 0.00 5476286 135
28.12.2022 5476286 1.35 0 0.00 63959 -0.02 5412327 1.34
30.12.2022 5412327 1.34 0 0.00 -14000 0.00 5398327 134
Kamakhya Chamaria 06.12.2022 1232917 031 0 0.00 -15000 0.00 1217917 0.30
07.12.2022 1217917 0.30 0 0.00 -60000 -0.01 1157917 0.29
12.12.2022 1157917 0.29 0 0.00 -20000 0.00 1137917 0.28
19.12.2022 1137917 0.28 0 0.00 12791 0.00 1125126 0.28
28.12.2022 1125126 0.28 0 0.00 -20000 0.00 1105126 0.27
29.12.2022 1105126 0.27 0 0.00 -5000 0.00 1100126 0.27
Hardeo Das Kamakhya Prasad (HUF
(Karta Kamakhyz Chamrig; ) 09.12.2022 3195565 0.79 0 0.00 -50000 -0.01 3145565 0.78
: 12.12.2022 3145565 0.78 0 0.00 -30000 -0.01 3115565 0.77
13.12.2022 3115565 0.77 0 0.00 -1000 0.00 3114565 0.77
29.12.2022 3114565 0.77 0 0.00 -10000 0.00 3104565 0.77
30.12.2022 3104565 0.77 0 0.00 -10985 0.00 3093580 0.77
Sachin Chamaria 07.12.2022 9240028 2.29 0 0.00 29174 0.01 9211754 2.28
08.12.2022 9211754 | 2.28 0 0.00 139054 0.03 9072700 2.24
09.12.2022 9072700 2.24 0 0.00 -100000 0.02 8972700 2.22
12.12.2022 8972700 2.22 0 0.00 -157395 -0.04 8815305 218
19.12.2022 8815305 218 0 0.00 22275 -0.01 8793030 218
30.12.2022 8793030 218 0 0.00 -15 0.00 8793015 218
Laxmi Chamaria 07.12.2022 4121080 1.02 0 0.00 -25000 0.01 4096080 1.01
08.12.2022 4096080 1.01 0 0.00 -127000 -0.03 3969080 0.98
09.12.2022 3969080 0.98 0 0.00 -20000 0.00 3949080 0.98
13.12.2022 3949080 0.98 0 0.00 -1000 0.00 3948080 0.98
Suchita Agarwal 22.03.2022 823109 0.20 0 0.00 -5000 0.00 818109 0.20
13.09.2022 818109 0.20 0 0.00 1543 0.00 816566 0.20
14.09.2022 816566 0.20 0 0.00 -10000 0.00 806566 0.20
15.09.2022 806566 0.20 0 0.00 -21368 -0.01 785198 0.19




07.12.2022 785198 0.19 0 0.00 -5000 0.00 780198 0.19
08.12.2022 780198 0.19 0 0.00 -5000 0.00 775198 0.19
09.12.2022 775198 0.19 0 0.00 -2500 0.00 772698 0.19
12.12.2022 772698 0.19 0 0.00 -15000 0.00 757698 0.19
15.03.2023 757698 0.19 250000 0.06 0 0.00 1007698 0.25
Brijdham Merchants Pvt, Ltd 13.09.2022 9973348 247 22896 0.01 0 0.00 9996244 247
14.09.2022 9996244 247 7242 0.00 0 0.00 10003486 2.48
15.09.2022 10003486 248 26500 0.01 0 0.00 10029986 248
28.09.2022 10029986 248 75073 0.02 0 0.00 10105059 2.50
29.09.2022 10105059 2.50 25027 0.01 0 0.00 10130086 2.51

(
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Sajjan Bhajanka
(Promoter)




